
Roster for 2018/2019 International Programs Committee

Chair June 2019 Li, Lingjuan Biological And Agricultural En
Bio & Agri Engineering

Campus Box 7625
9195156762
lwang5@ncsu.edu

Co-Chair June 2019 Thakur, Siddhartha Dept-Population,Health,Pathobi
CVM-Food Animal Eq

Campus Box 8401
9195130729
sthakur@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2020 Kim, Sung Woo CALS
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195131494
skim22@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2021 Casstevens, Willa CHASS
Social Work

Campus Box 7639
9195137959
wjcasste@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2020 Hooper, Percy Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158324
phooper@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2019 Nietfeld, John TELS
Education

Campus Box 7801
9192708688
john_nietfeld@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2019 Narayan, Roger Biomedical Program - ENG
Biomedical Engineering

Campus Box 7115
9196968488
rjnaraya@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2019 Nealon, Patrice Business Management-Poole COM
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195151802
pfnealon@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2021 Edwards, Michael Parks, Recreation & Tourism Mg
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195130060
mbedward@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2021 Li, Zhilin Mathematics
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195153210
zhilin@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC TEX June 2021 Hergeth, Helmut Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156574
hhergeth@ncsu.edu

FAC CVM June 2020 Thakur, Siddhartha Dept-Population,Health,Pathobi
CVM-Food Animal Eq

Campus Box 8401
9195130729
sthakur@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2019 Pearce, Douglas Economics-Poole COM
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195132880
doug_pearce@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Li, Lingjuan Biological And Agricultural En
Bio & Agri Engineering

Campus Box 7625
9195156762
lwang5@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Bigelow, Anna Humanities & Social Sciences
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195156194
abbigelo@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Woodbury, David NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195137192
dnwoodbu@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2019 Joshi, Sachin Poole College of Management sajoshi3@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2019 Hariharan, Deveshwar College of Engineering dhariha@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2019 Syed, Shayista Poole College of Management ssyed4@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2019 Cortina, Florencia Poole College of Management fcortin@ncsu.edu

XO No End Bustle, Michael Office of Global Engagement
Global Training Initiative

Campus Box 7573
9195130105
michael_bustle@ncsu.edu

XO Not Occupied
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XO No End James, Elizabeth Office of Global Engagement
Internat'l Scholar

Campus Box 7222
eajames2@ncsu.edu

XO No End Schmidt, Ingrid Office of Global Engagement
International Programs

Campus Box 7344
9195152087
ingrid_schmidt@ncsu.edu

XO Not Occupied

XONV Not Occupied

XONV No End Li, Bailian Office of Global Engagement
International Programs

Campus Box 7112
9195153201
bailian_li@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Wesselow, Denise Graduate School
Dean's Office

Campus Box 7210
5151996
dewessel@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  Co-Chair=1  FAC=3  FAC CALS=1  FAC CHASS=1  FAC CNR=1  FAC CVM=1  FAC DES=1  FAC ED=1  FAC ENGR=1  FAC MAN=1  FAC
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